
MIXED - PAARKAMPF Vorlauf
8 Bewerber in den Zwischenlauf

Platz St-Nr Name, Vorname Verein N&K Holz

1 . 257/258 SSK 1 Ruch, Yvonne/Junk, Christian KV Nordsaar 832

2 . 247/248 SSK 2 Mayer, Bianca/Mayer, Holger KV Nordsaar 810

3 . 255/256 WKV 1 Schneimann, Stefanie/Laukmann, Andre VSK Duisburg 743

4 . 237/238 WKV 3 Thon, Jasmin/Schulz, Martin Verein Herner Kegler 739

5 . 239/240 SSK 3 Theiß, Johanna/Schrecklinger, Robin KV Mittelsaar 727

6 . 241/242 RLP 3 Adams, Jennifer/Klink, Nico KSV Riol 726

7 . 229/230 SSK 5 Wirtz, Maren/Gebauer, Markus KV Nordsaar 721

8 . 243/244 HKBV 2 Vogel, Christina/Schmitt, Janis SKC Waldbrunn-Hadamar (40) 701

9. 225/226 WKV 4 Hilkmann, Annika/Loick, Benjamin Verein Herner Kegler (39) 701

10. 249/250 RLP 2 Herold, Gabriele/Piroth, Andre KSC Wirges 698

11. 235/236 RLP 4 Krämer, Verena/Immendorff, Bernardo KSV Riol 694

12. 227/228 WKV 5 Nolte, Alina/Mechsner, Markus KV Gütersloh-Rheda (36) 677

13. 233/234 SSK 4 Lambert, Svenja/Naumann, Max KV Nordsaar (35) 677

14. 251/252 KVN 1 Tien, Jessica/Geerdes, Julian GSK Nordhorn 662

15. 259/260 RLP 1 Fey, Marie/Dichter, Patrick SK Eifelland Gilzem 661

16. 223/224 SSK 7 Keller, Sandra/Steffen, Jürgen KV Mittelsaar 651

17. 231/232 SSK 6 Hens, Kerstin/Molitor, Patrick KV Nordsaar (31) 641

18. 245/246 WKV 2 Schmitz, Katharina/Kunz, Fabian Aachener SKV (27) 641

19. 253/254 HKBV 1 Führer, Michele/Möller, Torben KSV Lengers 628

20. 221/222 SSK 8 Stauner, Birgit/Hamm, Holger KV Mittelsaar 611
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MIXED - PAARKAMPF Zwischenlauf
4 Bewerber in den Endlauf

Platz St-Nr Name, Vorname Verein N&K Holz

1. 257/258 SSK 1 Ruch, Yvonne/Junk, Christian KV Nordsaar 772

2. 255/256 WKV 1 Schneimann, Stefanie/Laukmann, Andre VSK Duisburg 741

3. 239/240 SSK 3 Theiß, Johanna/Schrecklinger, Robin KV Mittelsaar 737

4. 229/230 SSK 5 Wirtz, Maren/Gebauer, Markus KV Nordsaar 720

5. 241/242 RLP 3 Adams, Jennifer/Klink, Nico KSV Riol 713

6. 243/244 HKBV 2 Vogel, Christina/Schmitt, Janis SKC Waldbrunn-Hadamar 705

7. 247/248 SSK 2 Mayer, Bianca/Mayer, Holger KV Nordsaar 695

8. 237/238 WKV 3 Thon, Jasmin/Schulz, Martin Verein Herner Kegler 681

MIXED - PAARKAMPF Endlauf

Platz St-Nr Name, Vorname Verein N&K Holz

1. 239/240 SSK 3 Theiß, Johanna/Schrecklinger, Robin KV Mittelsaar 806

2. 257/258 SSK 1 Ruch, Yvonne/Junk, Christian KV Nordsaar 776

3. 229/230 SSK 5 Wirtz, Maren/Gebauer, Markus KV Nordsaar 720

4. 255/256 WKV 1 Schneimann, Stefanie/Laukmann, Andre VSK Duisburg 707

1 . und Deutscher Meister 2018

KV Mittelsaar 806

2 . KV Nordsaar 776

3 . KV Nordsaar 720
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Theiß, Johanna/Schrecklinger, Robin

Ruch, Yvonne/Junk, Christian

Wirtz, Maren/Gebauer, Markus
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